WASHING & CLASSIFICATION
EN
2 3
Matec is a well-established leading company in the designing,
manufacturing and installation of purification and filtration plants. After over
20 years of experience and hundreds of plants we have started our
dedicated line of washing systems, to offer our customer a solution which
has been conceived to work with our purification and filtration plant. Thus,

SAND (UNDERFLOW)
Sand and silt driven toward
wall and downward in
accelerating spiral
14 15
MODEL
Waste water
flow Max sand output Cyclones Dewatering screen Pump Pump
Power
DS
Power Weight
Lpm tph n° Ø  mm width
mm
length
mm Alfa Model KW KW Kg Lb
SH-012-075 75 12 1 300 600 1500 WP 3/2 11 1.1+1.1 1800 3960
SH-012-120 120 12 1 400 600 1500 WP 4/3 15 1.1+1.1 2200 4840
SH-020-120 120 20 1 400 900 1750 WP 4/3 15 1.6+1.6 4300 9460
SH-035-180 3000 35 1 500 900 1750  WP 6/4 22 1.6+1.6 5000 11000
SH-045-180 3000 45 1 500 1200 1750 WP 6/4 30 2.2+2.2 5700 12540
SH-065-250 4000 65 1 650 1200 2750 WP6/4 30 2.2+2.2 7300 16060
SH-045-300 5000 45 1 650 1200 1750 WP 6/4 37 2.2+2.2 6000 13200
SH-065-300 5000 65 1 650 1200 2750  WP 6/4 37 2.2+2.2 7500 16500
SH-080-300 5000 80 1 650 1500 2750  WP 6/4 37 3.6+3.6 8000 17600
SH-100-300 5000 100 1 650 1500 2750 WP 8/6 37 3.6+3.6 8800 19360
SH-120-350 6000 120 2 500 1500 2750 WP 8/6 45 3.6+3.6 9800 21560
SH-120-500 8000 120 2 500 1500 2750 WP 8/6 55 3.6+3.6 9900 21780
SH-150-500 8000 150 2 650 1800 3000 WP 8/6 55 6+6 12600 27720
SH-150-600 10000 150 2 650 1800 3000 WP 8/6 75 6+6 12800 28160
SH-200-600 10000 200 2 650 1800 4000 WP 10/8 75 7+7 13700 30140
SH-160-750 12500 160 2 800 1800 3000 WP 10/8 90 6+6 14300 31460
SH-160-850 14000 160 2 800 1800 3000 WP 10/8 110 6+6 14500 31900
SH-200-750 12500 200 2 800 1800 4000 WP 10/8 90 7+7 16000 35200
SH-200-850 14000 200 2 800 1800 4000 WP 10/8 110 7+7 16300 35860
OPTIONAL
•	 Electric Panel on board
•	 Hydrocyclone pressure gauge
•	 Pit Hydrocyclone

to the discharge outlet.
The bucket wheel can have one or two
Archimedean screws that carry the sands through
to the centre of the storage tank.
The transmission is by means of a reduction gear
unit driven by an electric motor.
•	 UP TO 2 GRADES OF SAND
•	 SIMPLICITY
•	 MAXIMUM VERSATILITY
•	 COMPLEMENTARITY
•	 LOW RUNNING COSTS
•	 LOW MAINTENANCE
* The data provided is indicative, the dimensions must be confirmed based on the granulometric curve of the material to be treated.
MODEL Wheel diameter Bucket width Max capacity Weight Power
mm mm m³h tph Kg Lbs KW
BT-200-030 2000 500 20 30 1700 3740 2
BT-200-050 2000 750 30 50 2000 4400 3
BT-240-080 2400 1000 50 80 2700 5940 4
BT-240-110 2400 1300 70 110 3000 6600 5,5
SPECIFICATION
GEAR BOX AND
ELECTRICAL MOTOR
ARCHIMEDEAN SCREW